
Wednesday 1st January   World Day of Prayer for Peace 
Saturday 25th January   Holy Communion Gathering  Mass 
18th January – 25th January  Week of Prayer for Christian Unity 
 

Tuesday 11th February  World Day of the Sick – Mass of Healing at 7:30pm 
Saturday 15th February  Holy Communion Gathering Mass  
Wednesday 26th February  Ash Wednesday – Start of Lent 
 

Monday 2nd March   Confirmation Formation Meeting 
Tuesday 3rd March   Lenten talk series  
Monday 9th March   Confirmation Formation Meeting 
Tuesday 10th March   Lenten talk series 
Saturday 14th March   Holy Communion Gathering Mass 
Saturday 21st March   Confirmation Ceremony 
Tuesday 24th March   Lenten talk series  
Tuesday 24th March   First Confessions – Brackloon & Scoil Phádraig 
Wednesday 25th March  First Confessions – Gaelscoil, Quay School & Holy Trinity 
 

Tuesday 7th April   Holy Week – Penance Service for Easter 
Sunday 12th  April   Easter Sunday 
Saturday 25th April   Holy Communion Gathering Mass 
 

Sunday 3rd May   Diocesan Pilgrimage to Knock 
Saturday 9th May   First Communion – Brackloon & Scoil Phádraig 
Sunday 10th May   First Holy Communion in Lecanvey 
Saturday 16th May   First Communion – Gaelscoil, Quay School, Holy Trinity 
 

Saturday / Sunday 13th/14th  June  Corpus Christi  
 

Friday 3rd July    Cemetery Mass in Aughaval 
Friday 24th July   Garland Friday  
Sunday 26th July     Reek Sunday – Mass on summit, every hour 8.00am – 2.00pm. 
 

Saturday 15th August   Assumption of Our Lady - Mass on Croagh Patrick 
 

Tuesday 3rd October   Communion Parents Meeting 2017 – 2018 
 

Friday 6th November   Mass for the Bereaved - Westport 
Sunday 1st  November  Mass for the Deceased in Aughaval Cemetery,  
                                                                           rosary every Sunday in November 
Sunday  1st November  Mass for the Bereaved – Drummin 
Sunday 1st November   Mass for all deceased community volunteers in the Parish – 12:00, 
                                                                             if no funeral 
Sunday 8th November   Mass in Murrisk Abbey Cemetery 
Sunday 15th November  Graveyard Ceremony in Drummin after Mass 
Sunday 22nd November  Solemnity of Christ the King  
Tuesday 24th November  Advent Talk  
 

Sunday 20th December  Christmas Carol Service 
Wednesday 23rd December  Christmas Penance Service 
Friday 25th December   Christmas Day 
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